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TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of March 2022:

Coal Source Open Requisition from | Requisition placed in current Opening Coal Stock for current
- Total month (MT)
previous month month
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0.00 720533.33 720533.33 43375.45
MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily
N CIL . CIL CIL
bate |ClL S:Rl:;:\:l)a”es (W';Asil.ed) Total Subsidiaries (W';Asil.ed) Total ci S:Rb;:\(:ll)arles MCL (Washed) Total Subsidiaries (W';ns(l:ll;d) Total Subsidiaries (W';As(r:\:d) Total
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 12188.80 0.00 12188.80 12188.80 0.00 12188.80 27485.99 0.00 27485.99 27485.99 0.00 27485.99 28078.26 0.00 28078.26
2 33864.89 0.00 33864.89 46053.69 0.00 46053.69 25992.40 0.00 25992.40 53478.39 0.00 53478.39 35950.75 0.00 35950.75
3 23401.57 0.00 23401.57 69455.26 0.00 69455.26 24384.66 0.00 24384.66 77863.05 0.00 77863.05 34967.66 0.00 34967.66
4 23483.22 0.00 23483.22 92938.48 0.00 92938.48 24761.29 0.00 24761.29 102624.34 0.00 102624.34 | 33689.59 0.00 33689.59
5 25853.59 0.00 25853.59 118792.07 0.00 118792.07 24761.84 0.00 24761.84 127386.18 0.00 127386.18 34781.34 0.00 34781.34
6 19365.38 0.00 19365.38 138157.45 0.00 138157.45 28982.97 0.00 28982.97 156369.15 0.00 156369.15 25163.75 0.00 25163.75
7 15722.87 0.00 15722.87 153880.32 0.00 153880.32 21791.17 0.00 21791.17 178160.32 0.00 178160.32 19095.45 0.00 19095.45
8 24208.02 0.00 24208.02 178088.34 0.00 178088.34 23692.74 0.00 23692.74 201853.06 0.00 201853.06 19610.73 0.00 19610.73
9 31981.34 0.00 31981.34 210069.68 0.00 210069.68 24437.31 0.00 24437.31 226290.37 0.00 226290.37 27154.76 0.00 27154.76
10 24212.86 0.00 24212.86 234282.54 0.00 234282.54 22329.46 0.00 22329.46 248619.83 0.00 248619.83 29038.16 0.00 29038.16
11 26784.56 0.00 26784.56 261067.10 0.00 261067.10 27387.55 0.00 27387.55 276007.38 0.00 276007.38 28435.17 0.00 28435.17
12 15412.29 0.00 15412.29 276479.39 0.00 276479.39 19464.97 0.00 19464.97 295472.35 0.00 295472.35 24382.49 0.00 24382.49
13 19199.46 0.00 19199.46 295678.85 0.00 295678.85 17930.33 0.00 17930.33 313402.68 0.00 313402.68 25651.62 0.00 25651.62
14 10525.00 0.00 10525.00 306203.85 0.00 306203.85 16985.22 0.00 16985.22 330387.90 0.00 330387.90 19191.40 0.00 19191.40
15 4082.75 0.00 4082.75 310286.60 0.00 310286.60 13211.75 0.00 13211.75 343599.65 0.00 343599.65 10062.40 0.00 10062.40
16 30939.17 0.00 30939.17 341225.77 0.00 341225.77 16797.26 0.00 16797.26 360396.91 0.00 360396.91 | 24204.31 0.00 24204.31
17 14793.59 0.00 14793.59 356019.36 0.00 356019.36 21064.16 0.00 21064.16 381461.07 0.00 381461.07 | 17933.74 0.00 17933.74
18 30685.22 0.00 30685.22 386704.58 0.00 386704.58 19582.95 0.00 19582.95 401044.02 0.00 401044.02 | 29036.01 0.00 29036.01
19 22956.06 0.00 22956.06 409660.64 0.00 409660.64 14752.77 0.00 14752.77 415796.79 0.00 415796.79 | 37239.30 0.00 37239.30
20 27029.80 0.00 27029.80 436690.44 0.00 436690.44 21383.62 0.00 21383.62 437180.41 0.00 437180.41 | 42885.48 0.00 42885.48
21 23739.76 0.00 23739.76 460430.20 0.00 460430.20 23737.04 0.00 23737.04 460917.45 0.00 460917.45 | 42888.20 0.00 42888.20
22 19744.62 0.00 19744.62 480174.82 0.00 480174.82 22804.76 0.00 22804.76 483722.21 0.00 483722.21 39828.06 0.00 39828.06
23 15270.26 0.00 15270.26 495445.08 0.00 495445.08 18824.37 0.00 18824.37 502546.58 0.00 502546.58 | 36273.95 0.00 36273.95
24 12147.13 0.00 12147.13 507592.21 0.00 507592.21 19439.48 0.00 19439.48 521986.06 0.00 521986.06 | 28981.60 0.00 28981.60
25 7527.69 0.00 7527.69 515119.90 0.00 515119.90 21676.08 0.00 21676.08 543662.14 0.00 543662.14 | 14833.21 0.00 14833.21
26 19815.69 0.00 19815.69 534935.59 0.00 534935.59 20731.14 0.00 20731.14 564393.28 0.00 564393.28 | 13917.76 0.00 13917.76
27 22277.20 0.00 22277.20 557212.79 0.00 557212.79 18881.52 0.00 18881.52 583274.80 0.00 583274.80 17313.44 0.00 17313.44
28 15687.26 0.00 15687.26 572900.05 0.00 572900.05 19120.25 0.00 19120.25 602395.05 0.00 602395.05 | 13880.45 0.00 13880.45
29 16193.26 0.00 16193.26 589093.31 0.00 589093.31 17456.01 0.00 17456.01 619851.06 0.00 619851.06 | 12617.70 0.00 12617.70
30 23524.97 0.00 23524.97 612618.28 0.00 612618.28 15759.56 0.00 15759.56 635610.62 0.00 635610.62 | 20383.11 0.00 20383.11
31 38563.81 0.00 38563.81 651182.09 0.00 651182.09 16798.44 0.00 16798.44 652409.06 0.00 652409.06 | 42148.48 0.00 42148.48
Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.
2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
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